
 

 
 

SATTVA CFS AND LOGISTICS PVT LTD 
ICD / BONDED / GENERAL WAREHOUSE 

95-96, VEMGAL INDUSTRIAL AREA, KURUGAL VILLAGE, KOLAR, BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA-563102 

Ph: 8072426831 E-mail: gmblr@sattva.in;sattvacorporate@sattva.in 

ICD-BENGALURU TARIFF EFFECTIVE FROM 01-06-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No. 
PUBLIC BONDED CARGO CHARGES 

Job Description 
20’ Container 40’Container 

A) Unloading / Loading (per Operation) 

 Manual 
 FLT Mechanical (up to 3MT) - (Crane hire extra) 

Rs. 

3,200.00 
3,500.00 

Rs. 

4,300.00 
4,600.00 

B) Covered Space Rs. 68/per Sq.mtr./week or part thereof 

(minimum four weeks from Bond No. 

date) 

C) Open Yard Rs. 80/per Sq.mtr./week or part thereof 

(minimum four weeks from Bond No. 

date) 

D) IRS Container Rs. 700/- per container per month 

E) Insurance charges @ 15 paisa per 1000 Rupees per week 

or part thereof (minimum four weeks 

from Bond No. date) on assessable value 

+ duty. 

F) Sec-48 Charges Rs. 2700/- per 20' Rs. 4950/- per 40' 

G) Part Delivery Charges 

 Manual 

 
 FLT Mechanical (up to 3MT) - (Crane hire extra) 

 

Rs. 160/- per MT sub.to a min. of 

Rs. 1000/- per truck 

 

Rs. 180/- per MT sub.to a min. of 

Rs. 1200/- per truck 
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